Oscillation mode can be selected for different applications!
Handheld welder which contributes to welding quality improvement
and shortening of tact time will be released.
Nippon Avionics Co., Ltd. (Avio) (Headquarters: Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa. President: Mr.
TAKEUCHI, Masato) will release【HW-D series, Ultrasonic Handheld Welder】for which oscillation
mode can be selected for different applications and incorporation into an automated system can be
made in addition to manual operation.
In information devices and automobile industries, percentage of electronics in hardware is

quality can be obtained.
3. Rich interfaces contribute to automation and production control.
In addition to oscillation control by external signal, signal for oscillation on and oscillation end can
be sent out. Furthermore, analog output is available for voltage, current and power, which is useful
for production control and quality control.
4. High frequency/high output model is useful for miniature works.
A high frequency/high output model (60KHz frequency and 200W output) is offered to cope with
welding of small boss or rib of φ2mm which used to be difficult to weld by conventional ultrasonic
welding due to deformation or bending. Crimping of high strength can be realized by welding time
of approximately one half comparing to the time required for heat crimping.
Yield ratio can be improved by suppressing deformation or bending of thin diameter boss.
Weld start is faster because of the least loss of amplitude, and it contributes to productivity
improvement.
5. Product lineup and supported applications
 <Product lineup>
 ・HW-D250H-28 （28kHz、250W、high-end model）
 ・HW-D250H-40 （40kHz、250W、high-end model）
 ・HW-D200H-60 （60kHz、200W、high-end model）
 ・HW-D250S-28 （28kHz、250W、standard model）
 ・HW-D250S-40 （40kHz、250W、standard model）
<Major applications>
Welding and crimping of automobile interior trim, plastic crimping in electronic assembling, welding
of unwoven cloth (mask), cutting of rubber (useful as a cutter as well), etc.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------